ICE STADIUM ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

55 “°°'25,;’ THU 22 JAN 2015 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4

CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND START TIME 15:30 / END TIME 18:13
Division Ill
GAME SUMMARY
CHN-TUR6-1(1-1,1-0,4-0)
Spectators  Referee(s) Linesmen
75 ROSS Cory (AUS) DAVIS Jake (USA) , O LOUGHLIN Braden (NZL)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVs SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:1 4:14 15: 5 33: 6 02:11:02:34 0: 1 0: 0
2 1: 0 1:12 13: 1 4: 2 00:01 : 05:33 0: 0 0: 0
3 4: 0 5:15 19: 5 4:16 04:41 : 04:47 1: 0 1: 0
Total 6: 1 10: 41 47 : 11 41:24 06:53: 12:54 1: 1 1: 0
1st Period
Time ET/Res Team Type
GK 00:00 CHN 1 SUNZ - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 TUR 1 KARAGUL M - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 01:47 03:47 TUR  2min. 4 DEMIRER A - Holding an opponent
Goal 09:56 1:0 CHN EQ 7 LIH 1) 3 YUEX Onlce CHN 1 2 3 5 6 7
TUR 1 4 5101522
Penalty 13:10 15:10 CHN 2 min. 4 LIANG W - Cross-Checking
Penalty 14:15 16:15 TUR 2 min. 4 DEMIRER A - Tripping
Penalty 15:21 17:21 CHN 2 min. 7 LIH - Slashing
Penalty 18:42 19:27 CHN 2 min. 24 YUM - Interference
Penalty 18:52 20:52 TUR 2 min. 5 BINGOL D - Boarding
Penalty 19:19 24:19 CHN  5min. 13 LUH - High Sticking / Served by: 12 ZHANG Z
Penalty 19:19 60:00 CHN 20min. 13 LUH - Game Misconduct Penalty
Goal 19:27 1:1 TUR PP1 11 USTUNB 1) 6 FANER F Onlce CHN 1141519 N
TUR 1 6 71114
Penalty 19:55 21:55 CHN 2 min. 23 ZHUZ - Holding an opponent
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 22:20 24:20 TUR 2 min. 6 FANERF - Interference
Goal 23:118 2:1 CHN EQ 2 LIUY 1) 7LIH Onlce CHN 1 2 71623
23ZHU z TUR 1 7111415
Penalty 28:12 30:12 CHN 2 min. 2 LIVY - Hooking
Penalty 38:47 40:47 CHN 2 min. 22 QIANJ - Interference
3rd Period
ET/Res Team Type (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 41:28 3:1 CHN EQ 16 LIUQ 2) 2LIUY Onlce CHN 1 2 7151623
TUR 1 4 8111415
Penalty 43:06 45:06 CHN 2 min. 7 LIH - Cross-Checking
Goal 44:59 4:1 CHN SH1 2 LIUY (2) 23zHUZ Onlce CHN 1 2 51623
TUR 1 3 6101321
Goal 45:38 5:1 CHN EQ 2 LIUY 3) Onlce CHN 1 2 5 71623
TUR 1 314161821
Penalty 49:27 51:27 CHN 2 min. 10 HUANG P - Interference
Penalty 53:29 5529 TUR  2min. 4 DEMIRER A - Interference
Penalty 57:00 58226 TUR 2min. 14 HARS A - Tripping
Penalty 57:00 60:00 TUR 10 min. 5 BINGOL D - Dangerous equipment
Time-out 57:00 TUR
Goal 5826 6:1 CHN PP1 16 LIUQ 3) 7LIH Onlce CHN 1 712151623
TUR 1 4 71118
Penalty 58:45 60:00 TUR 2 min. 7 SECERH - Interference
GK 60:00 CHN 1 SUN Z - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 TUR 1 KARAGUL M - Goalkeeper out
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Division Ill

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4

Goalkeeper Records

Team : CHN - China

No Name SOG
1 SUN Zehao 11
20 WANG Han

Game Statistics

Team : TUR - Turkey

SVS MIP No Name
10 60:00 1 KARAGUL Muhammed
20 AKIN Berk

SOG

47

MIP

41 60:00

Team : CHN (white)

Head Coach : GORBENKO Oleg
No Pos Name

12 D ZHANG Zhen

13 F LU Hengnan +A
14 D ZHANG Pengfei
15 F ZHANG Zesen
19 F ZUO Tianyou

6 D ZHANG Jiaqi

10 F HUANG Peng +C
11 F WU Hao

22 D QIAN Jinglin

24 F YU Mingrunze

2 F LIU Yongshen +A (BP)
3D YUE Xinhao

5D WU Jiasiteng

7 F LI Hang

16 D LIU Qing

4 D LIANG Wenbin
23 F ZHU Ziyang

1 GK SUN Zehao
20 GK WANG Han
Total

Team : TUR (red)

G A P PIM FO+ FO-
0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 25 6 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 8
0 0 0 0 3 3
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 9 10
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 2 0 1
0 0 0 2 2 1
3 1 4 2 16 5
0 1 1 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
1 2 3 4 1 0
2 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0
0 2 2 2 0 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
6 6 12 41 41 34

FO+/-

1
4
0

7

FO%

100.00
75.00
0.00
20.00
50.00

0.00
47.37
50.00

0.00
66.67

76.19
0.00
0.00

100.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

54.67
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1
1
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Head Coach : McADAMS Keith
No Pos Name

5F BINGOL Dogu +A
6 D FANER Fatih
7D SECER Huseyin
10 F UZUNALI Ogun
22 D AKAY Batuhan +C
3 F TAKAR Sefa
15 D SAVAS Emrah
18 F KAVAZ Sefa
21 F KARS Omer
23 D KARS Yusuf
4 D DEMIRER Alihan +A
9 F KAYA Can
11 F USTUN Berk
14 F HARS Ahmet
16 D SALT Kaan
8 F BAKAL Ferhat
13 F TAYGAR Fatih
19 F BINGOL Sait
1 GK KARAGUL Muhammed (BP)
20 GK AKIN Berk
Total

G A P PIM FO+ FO-
0 0 0 12 1 0
0 1 1 2 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 4 2
0 0 0 0 5 10
0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 6 8
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 6 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 8 10
0 0 0 2 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 1
0 0 0 0 7 4
0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 1 2 24 34 41

FO+/-

1

FO%

100.00
0.00
0.00

66.67
33.33

0.00
0.00
42.86
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
44.44
0.00
0.00

66.67

63.64
100.00

45.33
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV lI

NEW ZEALAND START TIME 15:30 / END TIME 18:13

Division Ill

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4

ICE HOCKEY

LEGEND

(G) Goals in tournament

+C Captain

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game
FO+ Face-offs won

MIP Minutes in play (GK)

PIM Penalties in minutes

SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player

TPP Time on power play

*

A

F
FO+/-
No
Pos
SHG
TS

does not count for Plus/minus
Assists

Forward

Face-offs net

Jersey number

Position

Shorthanded goals

Total shots

+/-  Plus/minus net

D Defence

FO- Face-offs lost

G Goals

OT Overtime

PP1 Power play - 1 player
SOG Shots on goal

+A  Assistant captain
EQ Equal strength

FO% Face-offs won as percentage

GK Goalkeeper

P Points

PPG Power play goals
SVS Saves
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